1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A
Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414
Evolve ShowerStart®
Multifuction Handheld Showerhead
FEATURES
• Warm Up Waste Savings

makes the ShowerStart® Multifunction Handheld Showerhead perfect for adults,
children, seniors, pets and even cleaning showers.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL # DESCRIPTION FINISH FLOW RATE
EV3044-CP150-FB ShowerStart® Multifunction Handheld Showerhead Chrome 1.5 gpm (5.7 L/min)
EV3044-BN150-FB ShowerStart® Multifunction Handheld Showerhead Brushed Nickel 1.5 gpm (5.7 L/min)
EV3044-MB150-FB ShowerStart® Multifunction Handheld Showerhead Matte Black 1.5 gpm (5.7 L/min)
EV3044-CP125-FB ShowerStart® Multifunction Handheld Showerhead Chrome 1.25 gpm (0.9 L/mi
EV3044-BN125-FB ShowerStart® Multifunction Handheld Showerhead Brushed Nickel 1.25 gpm (0.9 L/min)
EV3044-MB125-FB ShowerStart® Multifunction Handheld Showerhead Matte Black 1.25 gpm (0.9 L/min)
189-1838-02-092025
Enjoy More. Use Less.™
DIMENSIONS
3 YEAR WARRANTY